
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	PNW.ZONE	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $171.25
2025-08-04 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/28	to	8/3 txn_PVHGQX0 -$2.34 $168.91
2025-08-06 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_K9HKAQv $5.38 $174.29
2025-08-06 Donation	from	Logan	Schmaltz txn_XGH4aao $3.23 $177.52
2025-08-07 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_oyHo7y0 $3.00 $180.52
2025-08-07 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_5wHKaQk $20.00 $200.52
2025-08-07 Donation	from	marshmallow	rancher txn_gnHJoY4 $7.50 $208.02
2025-08-11 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/4	to	8/10 txn_wNHAGoL -$2.74 $205.28
2025-08-11 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_d7HY7ov $10.76 $216.04
2025-08-11 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_mAHZAVA $10.00 $226.04
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Madeline	Bishop txn_78HyYVv $10.00 $236.04
2025-08-18 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/11	to	8/17 txn_nEHpAWm -$2.15 $233.89
2025-08-18 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_OXH6J78 $10.76 $244.65
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Sam	H txn_nEHpAqr $3.23 $247.88
2025-08-25 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/18	to	8/24 txn_QmH9wyq -$0.98 $246.90
2025-08-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_JxHEAko $15.00 $261.90
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Jon txn_NQHZ4Lg $5.00 $266.90

2025-08-28 Donation	from	Ron txn_GkHzyM4 $11.14 $278.04
2025-08-29 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_GkH4nA7 $5.00 $283.04

WITHDRAWN:	$8.21.	DEPOSITED:	$120.00. $283.04

PNW.Zone	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	PNW.Zone's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


